
CDA NIAGARA FALLS 2 OVERALL AWARDS

APRIL 28, 2024


NOVICE

AGE 6 SOLO

1ST PLACE #7 BEST FRIEND ELISE KHOUNBORINH DANCE FX STUDIO


AGE 7 SOLO

1ST PLACE #16 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST ARIA BROUWER DANCE FX STUDIO


AGE 8 SOLO

2ND PLACE #14 THIS WILL BE VIENNA FONZO DANCE FX STUDIO

1ST PLACE #17 I NEED A HERO AVA LAROCHELLE-CHMAY DANCE FX STUDIO


YOUNG DUO/TRIO

1ST PLACE #3 3AMIGOS DANCE FX STUDIO


YOUNG SMALL GROUP

1ST PLACE #1 GOODY GOODY O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


PRE-COMPETITIVE


AGE 10 SOLO

1ST PLACE #5 WE CAN DO IT ELLA MORANDIN FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


COMPETITIVE 12 & UNDER


AGE 8 SOLO

2ND PLACE #15 MILK MONEY LILY YANCHUS ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS

1ST PLACE #8  PINK PANTHER PRESLEE REID-BRADLEY ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS


AGE 9 SOLO

2ND PLACE #26 THE ROSE AALIYAH BARHAM DANCE FX STUDIO

1ST PLACE #28 DANGEROUS SHANIECE HINDS DANCE FX STUDIO


AGE 10 SOLO

2ND PLACE #24 SMILE KIRA OSBORNE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #43 EVIL CUPID AMELIA WEBSTER ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS

 

AGE 11 SOLO

4TH PLACE #47 LUCK BE A LADY GABE SCLFANI O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

3RD PLACE #9 KNOCK ON WOOD AMY CAPORICCI DANCE FX STUDIO

2ND PLACE #11 THE GLAMOROUS LIFE PARKER MAROTTA DANCE FX STUDIO

1ST PLACE #10 WICKED LITTLE GIRL MYA MARR FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


AGE 12 SOLO

6TH PLACE #39 MUST HAVE BEEN LOVE VANESSA ODDI ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS

5TH PLACE #54 HOT NOTE REESE WORSFOLD O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

4TH PLACE #22 MY WAY KELSEY GRANTHAM O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

3RD PLACE # 49 FLOWERS CARINA GIUNTA FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO




2ND PLACE #53 PLENTY OF NOTHIN’ ROBBIE CSORDAS FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO

1ST PLACE #29 RADIOACTIVE LARYSSA LONG FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


YOUNG DANCER OF THE YEAR REGIONAL WINNER

#28 DANGEROUS SHANIECE HINDS DANCE FX STUDIO


JUNIOR DANCER OF THE YEAR REGIONAL WINNER

#47 LUCK BE A LADY GABE SCLFANI O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


JUNIOR DANCER OF THE YEAR ULTIMATE CHALLENGE WINNER

#29 RADIOACTIVE LARYSSA LONG FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


SOLO CHOREOGRAPHY 12 & UNDER

#46 FABULOUS FEET MYA MARR LISA & JOSH PAROYAN FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO

#11 THE GLAMOROUS LIFE PARKER MAROTTA  MARISA SHERK DANCE FX STUDIO

#52 ACCENTUATE THE POSITIVE LARYSSA LONG TIA ARSENAULT FASCINATION DANCE 
STUDIO


OVERALL HIGH SCORE SOLO 12 & UNDER

#29 RADIOACTIVE LARYSSA LONG FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


YOUNG DUO/TRIO

2ND PLACE #2 LET THE SUN SHINE ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS

1ST PLACE #4 LOTTO MAX DANCE FX STUDIO


JUNIOR DUO/TRIO

2ND PLACE #35 COLORBLIND DANCE FX STUDIO

1ST PLACE #58 NEW ATTITUDE DANCE FX STUDIO


JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

2ND PLACE #13 DO YOU LOVE ME O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #69 JAILHOUSE ROCK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST PLACE #34 TO FLY O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


YOUNG CHOREOGRAPHER OF THE YEAR 12 & UNDER

#58 NEW ATTITUDE RYAN SHERK DANCE FX STUDIO


DIAMOND CHOREOGRAPHY 12 & UNDER

#34 TO FLY O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE BROOKE GILMOUR

#1 GOODY GOODY O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE SYDNEE BADEEN

#85 LAST DANCE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE SYDNEE BADEEN

#4 LOTTO MAX KALLIE HINDS DANCE FX STUDIO

#35 COLORBLIND LOGAN WILLICK DANCE FX STUDIO


OVERALL ADJUDICATION 12 & UNDER

3RD PLACE #85 LAST DANCE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

2ND PLACE #77 FIX YOU O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #34 TO FLY O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE




COMPETITIVE 13 & OVER

AGE 13 SOLO

1ST PLACE #86 BLACK VELVET GRACE LAVALLE DANCE FX STUDIO


AGE 14 SOLO

8TH PLACE #98 THIS BITTER EARTH NORAH HUNTER ROMISA’S DANCE COMPANY

7TH PLACE #96 MY GUILT CONSUMES ME ALEXANDRIA MCDOUGALL FLEX DANCE 
COMPANY

6TH PLACE #104 SNOWING CHARLOTTE MAROTTA DANCE FX STUDIO

5TH PLACE #92 DON’T DO IT VALENTINA PACE DANCE FX STUDIO

4TH PLACE #62 I HEAR MUSIC MILIANA GIUNTA FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO

3RD PLACE #79 FEELIN’ GOOD LUCAS WAY FLEX DANCE COMPANY

2ND PLACE #141 TREE OF LIFE VIOLET ZANUTTA FOUNDATIONS DANCE COMPANY

2ND PLACE #80 I FEEL GOOD PAULINA MARULAND CABRERO ELITE DANCE STUDIO

1ST PLACE #78 MOVING THE LINE GABRIELLA GOLDMAKER ELITE DANCE STUDIO


AGE 15 SOLO

5TH PLACE #109 JEALOUS LACEY DONOVAN DANCE FX STUDIO

4TH PLACE #121 IT’S ALRIGHT WITH ME MIKA ARRIGA O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

3RD PLACE #111 FADE INTO YOIU RORY GUNN ACADEMY OF DANCE ARTS

2ND PLACE #76 DISCARDED ME AVA LEE BARKER FLEX DANCE COMPANY

1ST PLACE #102 WICKED GAME JAKUB POLAKOVIC O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


AGE 16 SOLO

8TH PLACE #64 STRAIGHTEN UP ANDREA MARR FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO

7TH PLACE #126 THE OTHER WOMAN MICHELLE KANAPLIANIK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF 
DANCE

6TH PLACE #114 VULGAR SOPHIE HORNE FLEX DANCE COMPANY

5TH PLACE #125 TWO SLOW DANCERS PAULINE KANAPLIANIK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF 
DANCE

4TH PLACE #140 SOMETHING I’M MADE FOR HAILEY DAVIDSON-GOUGH FOUNDATIONS 
DANCE COMPANY

3RD PLACE #122 AN IRONIC FARWELL OLIVIA LALONDE-NOVALES ELITE DANCE STUDIO

2ND PLACE #123 SONG TO THE SIREN EMMA OSBORNE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #124 ODE TO LOVE LOST AUDREY SCOTT O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


AGE 17 SOLO

5TH PLACE #142 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD JULIAN BELLANTE DANCE FX STUDIO

4TH PLACE #117 CELINE BROOKLYN STUCKLE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

3RD PLACE #87 ITINERANT JALIYAH POWER TITANIUM ARTS LAB

2ND PLACE #89 WITH YOU ALL THE TIME JULIANA GOULD TITANIUM ARTS LAB

1ST PLACE #88 DON’T MOVE JORDANA KARAM ELITE DANCE STUDIO


AGE 18 SOLO

1ST PLACE #71 A LOVE LOST LEXI OLIVER FLEX DANCE COMPANY


AGE 19 SOLO

1ST PLACE #61 TH EMASK ANGELISE PAROYAN FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO


SOLO CHOREOGRAPHY 13 & OVER


#87 ITINERANT JALIYAH POWER ISABELA ROBEV TITANIUM ARTS LAB




#88 DON’T MOVE JORDANA KARAM KIRSTEN RUSSELL ELITE DANCE STUDIO

#89 WITH YOU ALL THE TIME JULIANA GOULD JULIANA GOULD TITANIUM ARTS LAB

#124 ODE TO LOVE LOST AUDREY SCOTT BRENDAN DESANTIS O’NEILL ACADEMY OF 
DANCE


OVERALL HIGH SCORE SOLO 13 & OVER

#88 DON’T MOVE JORDANA KARAM ELITE DANCE STUDIO


TEEN DUO/TRIO

5TH PLACE #72 ME & MY SHADOW FASCINATION DANCE STUDIO

4TH PLACE #83 SING SING SING O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

3RD PLACE #33 HURT DANCE FX STUDIO

3RD PLACE #108 LEAVE O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

2ND PLACE #32 DRACULA O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #84 THAT’S LIFE ELITE DANCE STUDIO


SENIOR DUO/TRIO

3RD PLACE #128 STAND BY ME DANCE FX STUDIO

2ND PLACE #31 IT’S BEEN A YEAR O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #12 IT’S RAINING MEN O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


13 & OVER SMALL GROUP

1ST PLACE #38 RUN FROM ME O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


13 & OVER LARGE GROUP

2ND PLACE #146 LEAN BACK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #19 THE MASK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


TEEN DANCER OF THE YEAR ULIMATE CHALLENGE WINNERS

#102 WICKED GAME JAKUB POLAKOVIC O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

#78 MOVING THE LINE GABRIELLA GOLDMAKER ELITE DANCE STUDIO


SENIOR DANCER OF THE YEAR REGIONAL TITLE WINNER

#142 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD JULIAN BELLANTE DANCE FX STUDIO


SENIOR DANCER OF THE YEAR ULTIMATE CHALLENGE WINNERS

#88 DON’T MOVE JORDANA KARAM ELITE DANCE STUDIO

#89 WITH YOU ALL THE TIME JULIANA GOULD TITANIUM ARTS LAB

#87 ITINERANT JALIYAH POWER TITANIUM ARTS LAB

#124 ODE TO LOVE LOST AUDREY SCOTT O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


DIAMOND CHOREOGRAPHY 13 & OVER

#32 DRACULA BROOKE GILMOUR O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

#19 THE MASK BROOKE GILMOUR O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

#84 THAT’S LIFE KRISTY LEIGH BARBEAU & ANTONIA NILES ELITE DANCE STUDIO

#108 LEAVE O’NEILL BROOKE GILMOUR ACADEMY OF DANCE

#33 HURT LOGAN WILLICK DANCE FX STUDIO


OVERALL ADJUDICATION 13 & OVER

3RD PLACE #146 LEAN BACK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

2ND PLACE #38 RUN FROM ME O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE

1ST PLACE #19 THE MASK O’NEILL ACADEMY OF DANCE


